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T23 Multi-Mat II®

Reversible anti-slip drainage mat
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Ergonomic, Anti-fatigue & Safety Matting - Food Processing and Food Service
Matting

T23 Multi-Mat 11®

Reversible anti-slip matting provides comfort and adds
traction for good adherence in dry, wet and greasy areas.
Useable on both sides for extended life. An effective,
economical and durable solution to reduce the risk of slips
and falls. Light weight to facilitate lifting and cleaning.

. Low profile for easy cart access

. Drainage holes for instant evacuation of fluids allow
debris to fall through, leaving the surface clear

. Raised studs provide grip and aeration and keeps mat
from shifting

Recommended use

. Wet/Dry and Oily Areas

. For placement in manufacturing plants, assembly lines,
picking, packing and logistics warehouses, individual
work stations.

. Medium duty
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Ergonomic, Anti-fatigue & Safety Matting - Food Processing and Food Service

Matting

Multi-Mat 1I1®

General

Brand
Category

Notrax

Food Processing and Food Service Matting

Product Number

T23

Product Family
Product Group

Industrial & Commercial Matting

Ergonomic, Anti-fatigue & Safety Matting

Product Name

Multi-Mat 1I®

Recommended use

For placement in manufacturing plants, assembly lines, picking, packing and logistics
warehouses, individual work stations.

Shipping Location

Barendrecht 2992SB, NL, Chicago, IL 60638, US

Type
Update trigger

Wet/Dry or QOily Areas - Anti Slip Mats
20210310-1301

Usage Intensity

Medium duty

Sustainability

Reach

Reach compliant (Registration, Evaluation, Authorization and Restriction of Chemicals).

Sustainability

Recyclable material

Warranty 5
Tests

Abrasion Resistance 500 1.6%
Fire rating US Pass
Coefficient Friction Dry 0.63
Surface Flammability Pass

Technical Specifications

Application Industrial Environments
Edges No borders
Material Natural rubber

Material Group

Natural rubber

Process

Compression Moulding
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Multi-Mat™ Il Black

Art. nr.

T23R0232BL
T23S0024BL
T23S0044BL
T23S0048BL
T23S0028BL
T23R0432BL
T23R0332BL
T23S0034BL
T23S0038BL

notrax.eu

Dimension (cm)
60cm x 975cm
60cm x 122cm
122cm x 122cm
122cm x 244cm
60cm x 244cm
122cm x 975cm
91cm x 975cm
91cm x 122cm

91cm x 244cm

Weight (kg)
57.9

712

14.6

28.7

14.5

115.8

82

13.3

20.5

Height (cm)
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
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