

T23 Multi-Mat II®

Reversible anti-slip drainage mat



Ergonomic, Anti-fatigue & Safety Matting - Food Processing and Food Service Matting T23 Multi-Mat II[®]

Reversible anti-slip matting provides comfort and adds traction for good adherence in dry, wet and greasy areas. Useable on both sides for extended life. An effective, economical and durable solution to reduce the risk of slips and falls. Light weight to facilitate lifting and cleaning.

- Low profile for easy cart access
- Drainage holes for instant evacuation of fluids allow debris to fall through, leaving the surface clear
- Raised studs provide grip and aeration and keeps mat from shifting

Recommended use

- Wet/Dry and Oily Areas
- For placement in manufacturing plants, assembly lines, picking, packing and logistics warehouses, individual work stations.
- Medium duty

Colors:

Black

Sizes:

- 122cm x 122cm
- 122cm x 244cm
- 60cm x 122cm
- 60cm x 244cm
- 91cm x 122cm
- 91cm x 244cm
- 122cm x 975cm
- 60cm x 975cm
- 91cm x 975cm







Ergonomic, Anti-fatigue & Safety Matting - Food Processing and Food Service Matting Multi-Mat II®

General

Brand	Notrax		
Category	Food Processing and Food Service Matting		
Product Number	T23		
Product Family	Industrial & Commercial Matting		
Product Group	Ergonomic, Anti-fatigue & Safety Matting		
Product Name	Multi-Mat II®		
Recommended use	For placement in manufacturing plants, assembly lines, picking, packing and logistics warehouses, individual work stations.		
Shipping Location	Barendrecht 2992SB, NL, Chicago, IL 60638, US		
Туре	Wet/Dry or Oily Areas - Anti Slip Mats		
Update trigger	20210310-1301		
Usage Intensity	Medium duty		

Sustainability

Reach	Reach compliant (Registration, Evaluation, Authorization and Restriction of Chemicals).	
Sustainability	Recyclable material	
Warranty	5	

Tests

Abrasion Resistance 500	1.6%
Fire rating US	Pass
Coefficient Friction Dry	0.63
Surface Flammability	Pass

Technical Specifications

Application	Industrial Environments	
Edges	No borders	
Material	Natural rubber	
Material Group	Natural rubber	
Process	Compression Moulding	

Multi-Mat[™] II Black

Art. nr.	Dimension (cm)	Weight (kg)	Height (cm)
T23R0232BL	60cm x 975cm	57.9	0.95
T23S0024BL	60cm x 122cm	7.12	0.95
T23S0044BL	122cm x 122cm	14.6	0.95
T23S0048BL	122cm x 244cm	28.7	0.95
T23S0028BL	60cm x 244cm	14.5	0.95
T23R0432BL	122cm x 975cm	115.8	0.95
T23R0332BL	91cm x 975cm	82	0.95
T23S0034BL	91cm x 122cm	13.3	0.95
T23S0038BL	91cm x 244cm	20.5	0.95